BRACKET SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

NAME AMOUNT CERT #
Haley Bogdan S60
Jesse Paquette S30
Logan Haagensen S9
Liam Cronin S24
Cayllum Cronin S9
Blake Leslie S129
Dylan Paquette S54
Abby DuChene S9
Bridger McCorison S18
David O'Connor S9
Gracie Johnson S15
Hunter Cooley S39
Liam Royce S15
Nolan Randa S9
Drew Sonneson 518
Tucker Selin $18
Selena Caron $39
Total Collected 1st Shift S384
Total Collected 2nd Shift 5120
Total Amount Collected S504
Total Amount Awarded S504

Balance

S0




2021 9-Pin No Tap Adult/Youth Northern Lights Tournament Results & Financials

Div A
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
7th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

Div B
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

Div C
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Blake Leslie & Theresa Jacobson
Dylan Paquette & Travis Leslie
Hunter & Jason Cooley
Blake & Travis Leslie
Jackson Hagen & Mike Sorenson
Liam & Jerry Cronin
Nolan Randa & Todd Harrington
Bridger McCorison & Nick Selin
Liam Cronin & Rick Curnow
Tucker & Nick Selin
Liam & Kristie Royce
Kody & Jim Birmes
Riley & Tim Olson

Cayllum Cronin & Rick Curnow
Cayllum & Jerry Cronin
Jesse Paquette & Derek Dallum
Abby & Doris DuChene
Keatin & Kevin Graves
Haley & Chris Bogdan
Logan Haagensen & Eric Harrell
Gracie & Jimmy Johnson
David O'Connor & lan McRae
Payton & Oscar Vandenbergh
Adam Aleshire & Zach Hayes
Jaxon O'Connor & Katie McRae
Noah Johnson & Gil Rich

Maxwell DuChene & Teresa Birmes
lan & Monica Anderson
Kennedy & Ken Seelen
Drew & Jim Sonneson

Xavier Ernst & Mike Lamerand
Rebbecca Alshire & Jennie Carter

Series Total
1651
1502
1488
1461
1452
1450
1449
1449
1440
1384
1337
1263
1195

Series Total
1490
1415
1366
1324
1311
1309
1296
1291
1279
1227
1151
1063
1011

Series Total
1266
1166
1158
1139
1047
914

Payout 1:4 Cert #
$100
S60
$45

$30

Payout 1:4 Cert #
$100
$60
545

$30

Payout 1:4 Cert #
S75

$35




Div D

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Brian Lilliberg & Theresa Jacobson
Selena Caron & Jessica Stevenson
Jonathan & Mike Schraut
Rochelle & Melinda Nelson
Callie Olsen & Jackie Anderson
Catalina Caron & Jessica Stevenson
David Aleshire & Lori Doucette

Drawing Scholarship Winners
Jesse Paquette
Jonathan Schraut

Financial

Total Amount Collected

Lineage paid to Incline Station

Total Prize Fund Collected

Total Prize Fund Awarded In Scholarships
Total Awarded In Scholarships For Dwg

Series Total Payout 1:4
1130 S85
930 S40
861
745
667
653
564

$25
$25

39 Entries @ $40 = S1,560
39 Entries @ $21 = $819
39 Entries @ $18 = $702

S710
S50

Cert #




