BRACKET SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS				
NAME	AMOUNT	CERT #		
Haley Bogdan	\$60			
Jesse Paquette	\$30			
Logan Haagensen	\$9			
Liam Cronin	\$24			
Cayllum Cronin	\$9			
Blake Leslie	\$129			
Dylan Paquette	\$54			
Abby DuChene	\$9			
Bridger McCorison	\$18			
David O'Connor	\$9			
Gracie Johnson	\$15			
Hunter Cooley	\$39			
Liam Royce	\$15			
Nolan Randa	\$9			
Drew Sonneson	\$18			
Tucker Selin	\$18			
Selena Caron	\$39			
Total Collected 1st Shift	\$384			

Total Collected 1st Shift	\$384
Total Collected 2nd Shift	\$120
Total Amount Collected	\$504
Total Amount Awarded	\$504
Balance	\$0

2021 9-Pin No Tap Adult/Youth Northern Lights Tournament Results & Financials

Div A 1st	Blake Leslie & Theresa Jacobson	Series Total 1651	Payout 1:4 \$100	Cert #
2nd	Dylan Paquette & Travis Leslie	1502	\$60	
3rd	Hunter & Jason Cooley	1488	\$45	
4th	Blake & Travis Leslie	1461	\$30	
5th	Jackson Hagen & Mike Sorenson	1452		
6th	Liam & Jerry Cronin	1450		
7th	Nolan Randa & Todd Harrington	1449		
7th	Bridger McCorison & Nick Selin	1449		
9th	Liam Cronin & Rick Curnow	1440		
10th	Tucker & Nick Selin	1384		
11th	Liam & Kristie Royce	1337		
12th	Kody & Jim Birmes	1263		
13th	Riley & Tim Olson	1195		
Div B		Series Total	Payout 1:4	Cert #
1st	Cayllum Cronin & Rick Curnow	1490	, \$100	
2nd	Cayllum & Jerry Cronin	1415	, \$60	
3rd	Jesse Paquette & Derek Dallum	1366	, \$45	
4th	Abby & Doris DuChene	1324	\$30	
5th	Keatin & Kevin Graves	1311	•	
6th	Haley & Chris Bogdan	1309		
7th	Logan Haagensen & Eric Harrell	1296		
8th	Gracie & Jimmy Johnson	1291		
9th	David O'Connor & Ian McRae	1279		
10th	Payton & Oscar Vandenbergh	1227		
11th	Adam Aleshire & Zach Hayes	1151		
12th	Jaxon O'Connor & Katie McRae	1063		
13th	Noah Johnson & Gil Rich	1011		
Div C		Series Total	Payout 1:4	Cert #
1st	Maxwell DuChene & Teresa Birmes	1266	\$75	CCICII
2nd	Ian & Monica Anderson	1166	\$35	
3rd	Kennedy & Ken Seelen	1158	755	
4th	Drew & Jim Sonneson	1139		
5th	Xavier Ernst & Mike Lamerand	1047		
6th	Rebbecca Alshire & Jennie Carter	914		
Oth	Reported Albitile & Jellille Callel	フェサ		

Div D		Series Total	Payout 1:4	Cert #
1st	Brian Lilliberg & Theresa Jacobson	1130	\$85	
2nd	Selena Caron & Jessica Stevenson	930	\$40	
3rd	Jonathan & Mike Schraut	861		
4th	Rochelle & Melinda Nelson	745		
5th	Callie Olsen & Jackie Anderson	667		
6th	Catalina Caron & Jessica Stevenson	653		
7th	David Aleshire & Lori Doucette	564		
	Drawing Scholarship Winners			
	Jesse Paquette	\$25		
	Jonathan Schraut	\$25		
	Financial			
	Total Amount Collected	39 Entries @ \$40 = \$1,560		
	Lineage paid to Incline Station	39 Entries @ \$21 = \$819		
	Total Prize Fund Collected	39 Entries @ \$18 = \$702		

\$710 \$50

Total Prize Fund Awarded In Scholarships

Total Awarded In Scholarships For Dwg